MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 1 23/7/2022:10:00-AM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 52.593 +2.379 10:04:15.851 11 53.385 +2.114 10:10:43.155
(26) Adi Putra 5 51.408 +1.194 10:05:07.259
1 56.069 +7.375 10:01:11.737 6 51.440 +1.226 10:05:58.699 (27) Fareeq Faizal
2 51.394 +2.700 10:02:03.131 7 50.753 +0.539 10:06:49.452 1 1:00.128 +8.672 10:01:05.618
3 50.035 +1.341 10:02:53.166 8 50.214 10:07:39.666 2 54.439 +2.983 10:02:00.057
4 49.346 +0.652 10:03:42.512 9 50.288 +0.074 10:08:29.954 3 54.371 +2.915 10:02:54.428
5 49.364 +0.670 10:04:31.876 10 51.789 +1.575 10:09:21.743 4 51.901 +0.445 10:03:46.329
6 49.182 +0.488 10:05:21.058 1 51.049 +0.835 10:10:12.792 5 54.850 +3.394 10:04:41.179
7 48.963 +0.269 10:06:10.021 6 51.764 +0.308 10:05:32.943
8 48.696 +0.002 10:06:58.717 (20) Shah Putra 7 54.472 +3.016 10:06:27.415
9 49.231 +0.537 10:07:47.948 1 58.454 +8.204 10:01:25.856 8 51.456 10:07:18.871
10 49.306 +0.612 10:08:37.254 2 53.770 +3.520 10:02:19.626 9 51.573 +0.117 10:08:10.444
1 51.907 +3.213 10:09:29.161 3 52.778 +2.528 10:03:12.404 10 51.919 +0.463 10:09:02.363
12 48.694 10:10:17.855 4 52.059 +1.809 10:04:04.463 11 54.019 +2.563 10:09:56.382
5 51.588 +1.338 10:04:56.051 12 52.484 +1.028 10:10:48.866
(14) Qabil Irfan 6 50.718 +0.468 10:05:46.769
1 54.347 +5.172 10:01:26.428 7 50.858 +0.608 10:06:37.627 (23) Farhan Nagib
2 50.384 +1.209 10:02:16.812 8 51.270 +1.020 10:07:28.897 1 57.495 +5.830 10:01:50.320
3 49.706 +0.531 10:03:06.518 9 50.250 10:08:19.147 2 54.169 +2.504 10:02:44.489
4 49.630 +0.455 10:03:56.148 10 50.361 +0.111 10:09:09.508 3 53.578 +1.913 10:03:38.067
5 49.488 +0.313 10:04:45.636 1 50.475 +0.225 10:09:59.983 4 54.011 +2.346 10:04:32.078
6 49.451 +0.276 10:05:35.087 12 51.830 +1.580 10:10:51.813 5 56.884 +5.219 10:05:28.962
7 51.179 +2.004 10:06:26.266 6 51.665 10:06:20.627
8 49.280 +0.105 10:07:15.546 (18) Adam Danial 7 52.707 +1.042 10:07:13.334
9 51.125 +1.950 10:08:06.671 1 55.917 +5.174 10:01:27.734 8 54.505 +2.840 10:08:07.839
10 49.175 10:08:55.846 2 59.380 +8.637 10:02:27.114 9 52.062 +0.397 10:08:59.901
1 49.348 +0.173 10:09:45.194 3 53.806 +3.063 10:03:20.920 10 51.944 +0.279 10:09:51.845
12 49.405 +0.230 10:10:34.599 4 51.845 +1.102 10:04:12.765 11 51.919 +0.254 10:10:43.764
5 51.726 +0.983 10:05:04.491
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 6 51.228 +0.485 10:05:55.719 (17) Ikram Dani
1 54.813 +5.229 10:01:16.978 7 51.662 +0.919 10:06:47.381 1 1:00.601 +7.891 10:01:52.947
2 52.915 +3.331 10:02:09.893 8 50.743 10:07:38.124 2 56.913 +4.203 10:02:49.860
3 52.008 +2.424 10:03:01.901 9 51.076 +0.333 10:08:29.200 3 56.054 +3.344 10:03:45.914
4 51.099 +1.515 10:03:53.000 10 52.119 +1.376 10:09:21.319 4 54.787 +2.077 10:04:40.701
5 50.797 +1.213 10:04:43.797 1 51.167 +0.424 10:10:12.486 5 55.716 +3.006 10:05:36.417
6 51.080 +1.496 10:05:34.877 6 57.107 +4.397 10:06:33.524
7 52.822 +3.238 10:06:27.699 (19) Nuzzul Ady 7 54.628 +1.918 10:07:28.152
8 51.631 +2.047 10:07:19.330 1 56.658 +5.843 10:01:03.604 8 52.995 +0.285 10:08:21.147
9 49.584 10:08:08.914 2 53.342 +2.527 10:01:56.946 9 52.727 +0.017 10:09:13.874
10 49.781 +0.197 10:08:58.695 3 52.458 +1.643 10:02:49.404 10 52.710 10:10:06.584
11 49.959 +0.375 10:09:48.654 4 55.866 +5.051 10:03:45.270
12 54.143 +4.559 10:10:42.797 5 51.358 +0.543 10:04:36.628 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
6 52.666 +1.851 10:05:29.294 1 1:04.174 +11.017 10:01:32.547
(24) Akif Abdullah 7 51.722 +0.907 10:06:21.016 2 59.172 +6.015 10:02:31.719
1 57.315 +7.433 10:01:05.262 8 51.250 +0.435 10:07:12.266 3 58.297 +5.140 10:03:30.016
2 51.907 +2.025 10:01:57.169 9 52.712 +1.897 10:08:04.978 4 56.441 +3.284 10:04:26.457
3 51.058 +1.176 10:02:48.227 10 51.324 +0.509 10:08:56.302 5 55.153 +1.996 10:05:21.610
4 50.837 +0.955 10:03:39.064 1 50.815 10:09:47.117 6 55.151 +1.994 10:06:16.761
5 50.749 +0.867 10:04:29.813 12 50.865 +0.050 10:10:37.982 7 54.625 +1.468 10:07:11.386
6 50.841 +0.959 10:05:20.654 8 54.238 +1.081 10:08:05.624
7 50.102 +0.220 10:06:10.756 (16) Airil llIham 9 53.545 +0.388 10:08:59.169
8 49.882 10:07:00.638 1 58.996 +7.725 10:01:41.017 10 53.157 10:09:52.326
9 50.464 +0.582 10:07:51.102 2 56.203 +4.932 10:02:37.220 11 54.251 +1.094 10:10:46.577
10 49.995 +0.113 10:08:41.097 3 55.730 +4.459 10:03:32.950
1 50.156 +0.274 10:09:31.253 4 58.636 +7.365 10:04:31.586 (25) Irfan Zafri
12 50.232 +0.350 10:10:21.485 5 56.380 +5.109 10:05:27.966 1 1:02.591 +8.446 10:01:25.811
6 51.968 +0.697 10:06:19.934 2 1:00.527 +6.382 10:02:26.338
(21) Sharf Muhriz 7 52.037 +0.766 10:07:11.971 3 58.722 +4.577 10:03:25.060
1 57.478 +7.264 10:01:30.931 8 54.247 +2.976 10:08:06.218 4 56.690 +2.545 10:04:21.750
2 58.721 +8.507 10:02:29.652 9 52.281 +1.010 10:08:58.499 5 56.428 +2.283 10:05:18.178
3 53.606 +3.392 10:03:23.258 10 51.271 10:09:49.770 6 57.184 +3.039 10:06:15.362
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 1 23/7/2022:10:00-AM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 55.985 +1.840 10:07:11.347
8 56.119 +1.974 10:08:07.466
9 54.679 +0.534 10:09:02.145

10 54.145 10:09:56.290

1 54.797 +0.652 10:10:51.087

(15) Haziq Naufal

1 1:04.771 +8.579 10:01:29.984
2 1:01.333 +5.141 10:02:31.317
3 59.593 +3.401 10:03:30.910
4 1:00.142 +3.950 10:04:31.052
5 58.749 +2.557 10:05:29.801
6 59.890 +3.698 10:06:29.691
7 59.218 +3.026 10:07:28.909
8 57.214 +1.022 10:08:26.123
9 57.090 +0.898 10:09:23.213
10 56.192 10:10:19.405
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